User Guide
LX7186A 1.4 MHz 1A Synchronous Buck Converter
Evaluation Board
LX7186A 1.4 MHz 1A Synchronous Buck Converter Evaluation Board
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. User Guide Revision 1.0
Contents
1 Revision History  ............................................................................................................................. 1
1.1 Revision 1.0  ........................................................................................................................................ 1

LX7186A 1.4 MHz 1A Synchronous Buck Converter Evaluation Board
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. User Guide Revision 1.0 15
11 Ordering Information
The following table lists the ordering information for the LX7186A evaluation board.
Table 3 • Ordering Information
Part Order Number Description
LX7186AISE SOT23-5L
LX7186AILD UDFN 2x2 6L
LX7186A EVALUATION BOARD Evaluation PCB for LX7186AISE
LX7186A-UDFN EVALUATION BOARD Evaluation PCB for LX7186AILD
LX7186A 1.4 MHz 1A Synchronous Buck Converter Evaluation Board
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. User Guide Revision 1.0 16
Microsemi Corporate Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo,